©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   4
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Our LED wall pack ensures safe, brightly lit walkways, entrances, parking garages, carports, loading docks, hospitals, and other general and
security illumination. The light emits up to 15,000 lumens of bright cold white light (5000K) with an efficacy up to 128 lumens per watt. Its

Blank - None
-E - Emergency
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension 360.5 x 235 x 180 mm (14.2” x 9.25” x 7.08”)
Luminaire Net Weight 30W: 6.327 lb
40W: 6.525 lb
65W: 6.724 lb
90W & 100W: 7.319 lb
125W: 8.157 lb
WPS Series Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack
Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   4
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
Model CRI Wattage 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LLTVWPS-030D-XX 70 30 - - 3,400 113 3,500 117
LLTVWPS-040D-XX 70 40 - - 5,000 125 5,100 128
LLTVWPS-065D-XX 70 65 - - 7,800 120 7,900 122
LLTVWPS-065WCS 70 65 7,700 118 8,300 128 7,900 122
LLTVWPS-090D-XX 70 90 - - 10,500 117 10,500 117
LLTVWPS-100WCS 70 100 11,500 115 12,000 120 11,600 116
LLTVWPS-125D-XX 70 125 - - 15,000 120 15,000 120
PHOTOMETRICS
WPS Series Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack
Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires